S.No. SIA Entity Number

1 ICMAI SAO/2024-25/SIAO/0001

2 ICMAI SAO/2024-25/SIAO/0002

3 ICMAI SAO/2024-25/SIAO/0003

4 ICMAI SAO/2024-25/SIAO/0004

5 ICMAI SAO/2024-25/SIAO/0005

Name of Organisation

ESGPRO Consultancy India LLP

Bluesky Sustainable Business LLP

Dhadda & Associates

Avasar Leadership Foundation

KMP Mobile No.

9625776566

9986021121

9001561467

9701122996

PEARLSS 4 Development Private Limited (OPC) 9849882788

E Mail.

esgpro23@gmail.com

jyo.bell@blueskycsr.com

harsha.ramnani01@gmail.com

satya@avasarfoudation.in

pearlss4development@gmail.com



